16-0072
Mounting Bands
Round Mounting Bands (Brackets)
www.nettinc.com sales@nettinc.com +1 (905) 672-5453
• Available in carbon steel (with high-temperature
black paint) and stainless steel.
• Dimensions and specifications may be subject to
change without prior notification.
• Product images are for illustrative purposes only
and may differ from the actual product.
• Other designs and sizes are available upon
request. Please contact Nett Technologies for
details.
A
B
F
D
E
ØC
A
B
F
D
E
ØC
Part Number A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) F (in)
MB-OP-04000 4 2 0.375 1 3.125 0.125
MB-OP-04500 4.5 2.25 0.375 1 3.375 0.125
MB-OP-05000 5 2.5 0.375 1 3.625 0.125
MB-OP-05500 5.5 2.75 0.375 1 3.875 0.125
MB-OP-06000 6 3 0.375 1 4.125 0.125
MB-OP-06500 6.5 3.25 0.38 1 4.375 0.125
MB-OP-07000 7 3.5 0.375 1 4.625 0.125
MB-OP-08000 8 4 0.5 1.5 5.125 0.125
MB-OP-08500 8.5 4.25 0.5 1.5 5.375 0.125
MB-OP-09000 9 4.5 0.5 1.5 5.625 0.125
MB-OP-10000 10 5 0.5 1.5 6.125 0.125
MB-OP-11000 11 5.5 0.5 1.5 6.625 0.125
MB-OP-12000 12 6 0.5 1.5 7.125 0.125
MB-OP-14000 14 7 0.5 1.5 8.125 0.125
Moun�ng Band, One Piece  Construc�on Carbon  Steel  (MB-OP)
Part Number A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) F (in)
MB-TP-16000 16 8 0.625 2 10 0.1875
MB-TP-18000 18 9 0.625 2 11 0.1875
MB-TP-20000 20 10 0.625 2 12 0.1875
MB-TP-22000 22 11 0.625 2 13 0.1875
MB-TP-24000 24 12 0.625 2 14 0.1875
MB-TP-26000 26 13 0.625 2 15 0.1875
MB-TP-28000 28 14 0.625 2 16 0.1875
MB-TP-30000 30 15 0.625 4 17 0.1875
MB-TP-32000 32 16 0.625 4 18 0.1875
MB-TP-34000 34 17 0.625 4 19 0.1875
MB-TP-36000 36 18 0.625 4 20 0.1875
MB-TP-38000 38 19 0.625 4 21 0.1875
MB-TP-40000 40 20 0.625 4 22 0.1875
MB-TP-42000 42 21 0.75 4 23 0.25
MB-TP-44000 44 22 0.75 4 24 0.25
MB-TP-46000 46 23 0.75 4 25 0.25
MB-TP-48000 48 24 0.75 4 26 0.25
Moun�ng Band, Two Piece  Construc�on Carbon  Steel  (MB-TP)
17-0020, REV. 2 13